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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

14-00929-5-DMW

14-00445-5-DMW

13-04537-8-DMW

14-01877-5-DMW

14-01872-5-DMW

14-01743-5-DMW

14-01494-5-DMW

12-08701-8-DMW

14-01846-5-DMW

14-01849-5-DMW

12-03576-8-DMW

14-01614-5-DMW

14-01628-5-DMW

14-01650-5-DMW

14-01075-5-DMW

14-01236-5-DMW

14-01441-5-DMW

Trustee 341 Calendar

5/5/2014
09:00 AM

7

Debtor

Boysie Henry Rhodes
Linda Pamelia Rhodes

Laura H. Spencer

Anthony Richards White
Ursula Tomika White

Lenora J Wooden

Nancy Ann Gump

Kathleen Jacobs

Carrie McSwain Thomas

Robert Angelo McRae Jr.
Lisa Michelle McRae
Jeffrey Lee Sports

Shi Yun Lew

Pingchi Lam Lew

Antonio B. Vital
Marilyn Vital

Dorothy Catherine Brewington

Dennis M. Goldston

Ronnie Crews Whitlow
Kathryn B. Whitlow

Charles Thomas Bell
Eileen Elizabeth Bell

Geovanna N. Bowden

Debra Jean Feeney-Esslinger

Attorney
Roger R. Compton

R. Gregg Edwards

Sheree Cameron

Benner Jones llI

William E. Brewer Jr.

Stephen G Inman

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00929&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00445&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04537&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01877&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01872&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01743&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01494&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=08701&year=12&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01846&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01849&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03576&year=12&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01614&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01628&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01650&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01075&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01236&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01441&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01566-5-DMW

14-01476-5-DMW

14-01542-5-DMW

14-01893-5-DMW

14-01669-5-DMW

14-01775-5-DMW

14-01788-5-DMW

14-02037-5-DMW

14-01463-5-DMW

14-01482-5-DMW

14-01575-5-DMW

14-01667-5-DMW

14-01670-5-DMW

14-01675-5-DMW

14-02007-5-DMW

14-01549-5-DMW

14-01692-5-DMW

14-01785-5-DMW

14-01787-5-DMW

14-01799-5-DMW

Debtor

Lawrence Tyrone Shoffner
Alan William Hammond
Amanda Yvonne Hammond

Keith Marshalle Draper
Kina Yvonne Pitt-Draper

Shannon Dametrise Goss

Tammy LaTasha Tate

Tonka Ellis Dial

Michelle Leigh Dial

Nealy Warren Jr.
Diana Lynn Warren

Teresa Lynn Slan
Shawn Michael Seaman
Christa Deann Seaman

Lelia McCoy Walker
Sandra Lee Nance
Jesus Lorenzo Olvera
Anna Marie Olvera
Luz Janeth Alcantara
Ralph Evans

Daniela Suarez-Evans

Henry Laverine Dancy
Melinda S Dancy

Melissa Renee Williams
Raymond Clare Robbins Jr.
Ann Michelle Robbins
Tracie Michelle Burnell

Amanda Leigh Barber

Gwendolyn Lindsey Brooks

Attorney
Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01566&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01476&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01542&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01893&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01669&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01775&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01788&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02037&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01463&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01482&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01575&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01667&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01670&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01675&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02007&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01549&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01692&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01785&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01787&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01799&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
38 14-01912-5-DMW  John Henry Mitchell 11 John T. Orcutt Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01912&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

